MecTto
1

2

1
2
3

Ne  TaHLOpbI bl 0O6pa3
22 TaTbsHa HocayeHko 154.0 898
37 CappaguHosa lenbcuna  135.0 888
Cyabu | Judges
ALLIKNM CBeTnaHa
Jlatuda Hep)xum
Tarves Cypanx

12.04.2025 - 13.04.2025

[1091] OpueHTanb "I'paHa ceHbopbl" HavmHawowme Cono

OpkecTp

ApTUCTU3M  My3blKaNbHOCTb TexHuKa Komnosuuuns
887 877 877 866
676 767 656 656

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
Mocksa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus

Matepa

776

756

Obuwee
BnevaTaeHne

877

767

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

BnarosetlueHck
ARABIAN DANCE
Camapa

Huka



